
MGL TRUSTEE LLC 8.0%
SIMMONS BANK 7.4%
BANDY 7.2%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS PCA 7.2%
MOORE 7.1%
THE BANK OF MISSOURI 7.1%
PAUL 6.2%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 4.8%
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 4.2%
QUICKEN LOANS INC 4.2%
CHECKETT 3.0%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 2.3%
THE CORNERSTONE BANK 1.8%
ARVEST BANK NOEL 1.8%
MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC 1.8%
Others 25.8%
Total: 100.0%

McDonald County Lender Market Share
Total

January 2020



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, February 17, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

2020 66 01/09/2020 8 $15,634.00ROGERS BILL 700 US HWY 71
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$15,634.00
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

2020 141 01/17/2020 10 $7,000.00PEMBLETON JANICE 482 DUNCAN LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$7,000.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

2020 184 01/23/2020 15 $80,000.00KUHN KACHA 1295 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

SCHMIDT KACHA 1295 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2020 39 01/06/2020 15 $294,000.00NORSWORTHY LINDSAY 1601 WHITE OAK RD
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

$374,000.00
ARVEST BANK NOEL

2020 109 01/13/2020 13 $298,376.65DONALD J WAMPLER AND JENNIFER L WAMPLER TRUST 588 MOORE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

WAMPLER DONALD 588 MOORE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

$298,376.65
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

2020 34 01/06/2020 13 $171,043.00SASNAKRA LLC 389 AUTUMN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

WHITE BROCK 389 AUTUMN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$171,043.00
AUTUMN EXTERIORS INC

2020 167 01/22/2020 4 $14,995.00NEWHARD KENNITH 113 CRAIG LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$14,995.00
AUTUMN EXTERIORS LLC

2020 167 01/22/2020 4 $14,995.00NEWHARD KENNITH 113 CRAIG LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$14,995.00
BANDY

2020 93 01/10/2020 5 $1,203,000.00MILLER KINLEY
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# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
$1,203,000.00

CHECKETT
2020 34 01/06/2020 13 $171,043.00SASNAKRA LLC 389 AUTUMN RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
WHITE BROCK 389 AUTUMN RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2020 109 01/13/2020 13 $298,376.65DONALD J WAMPLER AND JENNIFER L WAMPLER TRUST 588 MOORE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
WAMPLER DONALD 588 MOORE RD

NOEL, MO 64854
2020 66 01/09/2020 8 $15,634.00ROGERS BILL 700 US HWY 71

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 141 01/17/2020 10 $7,000.00PEMBLETON JANICE 482 DUNCAN LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$492,053.65

DULL
2020 236 01/30/2020 21 $0.00GREEN SCOTT 4434 STATE HWY 90

PINEVILLE, MO 648569117
$0.00

EQUITY BANK
2020 236 01/30/2020 21 $0.00GREEN SCOTT 4434 STATE HWY 90

PINEVILLE, MO 648569117
$0.00

EVENSON
2020 184 01/23/2020 15 $80,000.00KUHN KACHA 1295 RT CC

ANDERSON, MO 64831
SCHMIDT KACHA 1295 RT CC

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$80,000.00

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSA
2020 93 01/10/2020 5 $1,203,000.00MILLER KINLEY

$1,203,000.00
FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPAN

2020 110 01/13/2020 18 $204,715.00LANGMAID GRANT 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

MARTIN LANGMAID SAMANTHA 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

MARTIN-LANGMAID SAMANTHA 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD
STELLA, MO 64867

$204,715.00
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
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2020 63 01/08/2020 12 $200,000.00THOMPSON KENNON 23700 HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2020 194 01/24/2020 10 $50,000.00STONE GORDON 7221 STATE HWY 90

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2020 4 01/02/2020 11 $77,750.00LINK JAMES 3563 STATE HWY 59

ANDERSON, MO 64843
2020 2 01/02/2020 10 $108,375.00BALL MIKE

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2020 54 01/07/2020 14 $286,000.00HALL TRAVIS 883 BANNER RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843
2020 19 01/06/2020 16 $82,850.00VANSTORY SETH 206 CHASE ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843
$804,975.00

FIRST WESTERN BANK
2020 147 01/21/2020 11 $179,900.00MISSOURI CREEK LLC 53 SUNSET RIDGE LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
VAN ELK RUSSELL 53 SUNSET RIDGE LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$179,900.00

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
2020 28 01/06/2020 15 $113,131.00ZUMWALT ZEREK 107 BLUFF ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 196 01/24/2020 15 $160,000.00KIRK JONATHAN 162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$273,131.00

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
2020 149 01/21/2020 19 $173,143.00WEDEL ROBERT

$173,143.00
GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

2020 22 01/06/2020 14 $59,655.00CAVENDER LEVI 509 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 648319462

HARGROVE MACKENZIE 509 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 648319462

$59,655.00
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

2020 189 01/23/2020 11 $278,148.55ANDERSON ERIC 27335 FARM RD 1037
WASHBURN, MO 65772

$278,148.55
HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

2020 53 01/07/2020 15 $168,150.00STOUDT JEROME 522 HUFFAKER RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$168,150.00

4



EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, February 17, 2020 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
# OF 

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
HOOK

2020 215 01/27/2020 19 $157,000.00STOECKER RONALD 2823 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$157,000.00
HORNER

2020 198 01/24/2020 12 $132,000.00BEACHY AARON 251 WATUSI
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$132,000.00
LAWLER

2020 22 01/06/2020 14 $59,655.00CAVENDER LEVI 509 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 648319462

HARGROVE MACKENZIE 509 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 648319462

$59,655.00
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

2020 81 01/10/2020 17 $152,590.00MILLS LES 834 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 6486172

2020 65 01/09/2020 19 $55,352.00UNDERWOOD COOPER 819 KING AVE
PINEVILLE, MO 648569590

2020 209 01/27/2020 19 $110,750.00ROSE WILLIAM 622 HOWARTH LN
NOEL, MO 648549261

2020 210 01/27/2020 20 $197,000.00DUSSEAU RUDOLPH 4092 RT KK
SELIGMAN, MO 657459229

2020 250 01/31/2020 17 $186,900.00DAVIS RICHARD 246 WHISTLING SPRINGS RD
SELIGMAN, MO 657458216

$702,592.00
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

2020 171 01/22/2020 13 $224,000.00SIEBERT JENNIFER 1200 STATE RT KK
WASHBURN, MO 657229157

SIEBERT PROPERTIES LLC 1200 STATE RT KK
WASHBURN, MO 657229157

2020 193 01/23/2020 11 $112,140.00EVANS NANCY 333 OSAGE LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2020 159 01/21/2020 14 $1,000,000.00KELLER DOUG
NOEL, MO 64854

TDD NORTH LLC
NOEL, MO 64854

$1,336,140.00
MID-MISSOURI BANK

2020 47 01/07/2020 12 $48,000.00JNJ PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 703 EMPIRE AVE
NOEL, MO 64854

$48,000.00
MMB TRUSTEE INC
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2020 47 01/07/2020 12 $48,000.00JNJ PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 703 EMPIRE AVE

NOEL, MO 64854
$48,000.00

MOORE
2020 32 01/06/2020 13 $1,176,000.00DGOGNOELMO01042019 LLC NONE HWY 59

NOEL, MO 65854
HAMBY RODNEY NONE HWY 59

NOEL, MO 65854
$1,176,000.00

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC
2020 110 01/13/2020 18 $204,715.00LANGMAID GRANT 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD

STELLA, MO 64867
MARTIN LANGMAID SAMANTHA 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD

STELLA, MO 64867
MARTIN-LANGMAID SAMANTHA 1082 POSSUM HOLLOW RD

STELLA, MO 64867
2020 240 01/30/2020 28 $92,070.00MURRAY DAVID 3033 PUMPSTATION RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$296,785.00

NEWTON COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPANY
2020 19 01/06/2020 16 $82,850.00VANSTORY SETH 206 CHASE ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843
$82,850.00

PAUL
2020 54 01/07/2020 14 $286,000.00HALL TRAVIS 883 BANNER RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843
2020 2 01/02/2020 10 $108,375.00BALL MIKE

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2020 4 01/02/2020 11 $77,750.00LINK JAMES 3563 STATE HWY 59

ANDERSON, MO 64843
2020 63 01/08/2020 12 $200,000.00THOMPSON KENNON 23700 HWY 76

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
2020 131 01/16/2020 10 $80,000.00GILBERT PAULA 1115 BACHMAN RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
GREEN RICHARD 1115 BACHMAN RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 168 01/22/2020 11 $205,000.00O'BRIEN JASON 1688 RT H

NOEL, MO 64854
2020 194 01/24/2020 10 $50,000.00STONE GORDON 7221 STATE HWY 90

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
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2020 244 01/31/2020 11 $20,000.00ALFARO MARGARITO 171 HUNTLEY LN

NOEL, MO 64854
MACHUCA ROSA 171 HUNTLEY LN

NOEL, MO 64854
$1,027,125.00

PAYNE
2020 39 01/06/2020 15 $294,000.00NORSWORTHY LINDSAY 1601 WHITE OAK RD

SELIGMAN, MO 65745
$294,000.00

PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
2020 193 01/23/2020 11 $112,140.00EVANS NANCY 333 OSAGE LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$112,140.00

PIERCE
2020 7 01/03/2020 18 $61,625.00BOYD BYRON 411 2ND ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 240 01/30/2020 28 $92,070.00MURRAY DAVID 3033 PUMPSTATION RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 204 01/24/2020 3 $3,000.00MANION JOSEPH

WILSON JESSICA

$156,695.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC

2020 209 01/27/2020 19 $110,750.00ROSE WILLIAM 622 HOWARTH LN
NOEL, MO 648549261

2020 210 01/27/2020 20 $197,000.00DUSSEAU RUDOLPH 4092 RT KK
SELIGMAN, MO 657459229

2020 250 01/31/2020 17 $186,900.00DAVIS RICHARD 246 WHISTLING SPRINGS RD
SELIGMAN, MO 657458216

2020 81 01/10/2020 17 $152,590.00MILLS LES 834 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 6486172

2020 65 01/09/2020 19 $55,352.00UNDERWOOD COOPER 819 KING AVE
PINEVILLE, MO 648569590

$702,592.00
ROUSE

2020 86 01/10/2020 11 $30,000.00WILLIAMS EMYR 716 ST HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$30,000.00
SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

2020 198 01/24/2020 12 $132,000.00BEACHY AARON 251 WATUSI
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$132,000.00
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SIMMONS BANK

2020 171 01/22/2020 13 $224,000.00SIEBERT JENNIFER 1200 STATE RT KK
WASHBURN, MO 657229157

SIEBERT PROPERTIES LLC 1200 STATE RT KK
WASHBURN, MO 657229157

2020 159 01/21/2020 14 $1,000,000.00KELLER DOUG
NOEL, MO 64854

TDD NORTH LLC
NOEL, MO 64854

$1,224,000.00
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES PC

2020 149 01/21/2020 19 $173,143.00WEDEL ROBERT

$173,143.00
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

2020 86 01/10/2020 11 $30,000.00WILLIAMS EMYR 716 ST HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$30,000.00
TAYLOR

2020 204 01/24/2020 3 $3,000.00MANION JOSEPH

WILSON JESSICA

2020 204 01/24/2020 3 $3,000.00MANION JOSEPH

WILSON JESSICA

2020 204 01/24/2020 3 $3,000.00MANION JOSEPH

WILSON JESSICA

$9,000.00
THE BANK OF MISSOURI

2020 32 01/06/2020 13 $1,176,000.00DGOGNOELMO01042019 LLC NONE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 65854

HAMBY RODNEY NONE HWY 59
NOEL, MO 65854

$1,176,000.00
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

2020 131 01/16/2020 10 $80,000.00GILBERT PAULA 1115 BACHMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

GREEN RICHARD 1115 BACHMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
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2020 168 01/22/2020 11 $205,000.00O'BRIEN JASON 1688 RT H

NOEL, MO 64854
2020 244 01/31/2020 11 $20,000.00ALFARO MARGARITO 171 HUNTLEY LN

NOEL, MO 64854
MACHUCA ROSA 171 HUNTLEY LN

NOEL, MO 64854
$305,000.00

TIB THE INDEPENDENT BANKERS BANK NA
2020 7 01/03/2020 18 $61,625.00BOYD BYRON 411 2ND ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$61,625.00

TOWNSEND
2020 28 01/06/2020 15 $113,131.00ZUMWALT ZEREK 107 BLUFF ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
2020 196 01/24/2020 15 $160,000.00KIRK JONATHAN 162 KIRK MOUNTAIN LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$273,131.00

UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
2020 37 01/06/2020 24 $1.00JANEWAY THOMAS 144 SERENITY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$1.00

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
2020 49 01/07/2020 11 $65,000.00LEWIS LORI 827 BAILEY RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2020 77 01/09/2020 12 $103,400.00RALPH TALIK AND BARBARA TALIK REVOCABLE TRUST 1830 BEAR HOLLOW RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
TALIK BARBARA 1830 BEAR HOLLOW RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$168,400.00

US BANK TRUST COMPANY
2020 77 01/09/2020 12 $103,400.00RALPH TALIK AND BARBARA TALIK REVOCABLE TRUST 1830 BEAR HOLLOW RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
TALIK BARBARA 1830 BEAR HOLLOW RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2020 49 01/07/2020 11 $65,000.00LEWIS LORI 827 BAILEY RD

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$168,400.00

USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
2020 215 01/27/2020 19 $157,000.00STOECKER RONALD 2823 PEACH ORCHARD RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$157,000.00

WACO TITLE
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2020 37 01/06/2020 24 $1.00JANEWAY THOMAS 144 SERENITY LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$1.00

WACO TITLE COMPANY
2020 53 01/07/2020 15 $168,150.00STOUDT JEROME 522 HUFFAKER RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
$168,150.00

WHIFFEN
2020 147 01/21/2020 11 $179,900.00MISSOURI CREEK LLC 53 SUNSET RIDGE LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
VAN ELK RUSSELL 53 SUNSET RIDGE LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$179,900.00

10


